Number

10
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Player
Maxwell
David
Aiden
Noe
Cannon
Mikaal
Maximus
Camden
Jose
Kenneth
Jackson
Cael
Logan
Aiden
Leland
Owen
William
Aidan
Marques
Marco
Hunter
Isaac

Name GK
Olsen X
Paz
Safley X
Arinaga

Arsenault

Asad

Buss

Cabrera

Castro

Cavasso

Chavira

Espinoza

Gonzalez

Gray

Hernandez

Mcnulty

Salts

Shockey

Torres

Vazquez

Allred

Avila

>

RTC Region
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
North
Southwest
Southwest
North
East
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest



